072823 - HOD FLASH (24 HOUR) SURVEY

1/32



072823 - HOD FLASH (24 HOUR) SURVEY

Report Settings
Respondents:
Additional Filter:
Table Set:
Percentage Base:
Stat Test Levels:
Stat Test Groups:
Date Range:

Segment Definitions
Total

Male

Female

18-34

35-54

55+

White Only (NH/L)

All People of Color

Weighting
Total

Qualified Only

None

All

Total Answering

95/ 90 (z-test)
,BC,D-F,GH
(07/28/23 - 08/01/23)

(ALL)

(dmGenM.r1)
(dmGenM.r2)
(dmAge.check('18-34")
(dmAge.check('35-54")
(dmAge.check(’>55")
(net2RaceMUS.r1)
(net2RaceMUS.r6)

nweight.q072823_24 hourprop.val

n=1787
n=863
n=907
n=513
n=584
n=673
n=1077
n=710

q072823_24_hourprop
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QS3Q1: How would you describe each of the following aspects of your child's development?

Gender Age Race & Ethnicity
White Only All People of
Total Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ (NH/L) Color
A B C D E F G H
Total N=440 N=203 N=234 N=141 N=267 N=29 ** N=238 N=202
Total
(Unweighted) N=471 N=200 N=268 N=127 N=308 N=33 * N=256 N=215
Positive (Net) | 88% 89% 87% 87% 88% 92% 90% 85%
Excellent 24%
20% C 16% 22% 18% 27% 18% 21%
Very good 44%
40% 41% 39% 35% 43% 32% H 34%
Good 32%
28% 24% b 30% 27% 32% 27% 30%
Fair 10% 9% 12% 9% 11% 5% 9% 12%
Poor 2% 3% 2% 3% 1% 4% 1% 3%

Table Base: PARENT OF A SCHOOL-AGED CHILD
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QS3Q1: How would you describe each of the following aspects of your child's development?

Gender Age Race & Ethnicity
White Only All People of
Total Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ (NH/L) Color
A B C D E F G H
Total N=440 N=203 N=234 N=141 N=267 N=29 ** N=238 N=202
Total
(Unweighted) N=471 N=200 N=268 N=127 N=308 N=33 * N=256 N=215
Positive (Net) | 86% 88% 85% 88% 85% 86% 88% 84%
Excellent 31%
27% C 23% 28% 25% 32% 28% 25%
Very good 34%
30% 30% 30% 24% d 23% 31% 29%
Good 36%
30% 27% 32% e 26% 30% 29% 30%
Fair 12%
10% 8% 12% 6% d 14% 10% 11%
Poor 3% 4% 3% 6% 3% 0% 2% 5%

Table Base: PARENT OF A SCHOOL-AGED CHILD
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QS3Q1: How would you describe each of the following aspects of your child's development?

Gender Age Race & Ethnicity
White Only All People of
Total Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ (NH/L) Color
A B C D E F G H
Total N=440 N=203 N=234 N=141 N=267 N=29 ** N=238 N=202
Total
(Unweighted) | N=471 N=200 N=268 N=127 N=308 N=33 * N=256 N=215
Positive (Net) 92% 100% 92%
89% 88% 91% 82% D D H 86%
Excellent 34%
30% c 26% 33% 27% 36% 32% 27%
Very good 40%
36% 32% 39% 30% 38% 40% h 31%
Good 24% 21% 26% 18% 27% 24% 20% 27%
Fair 10%
7% 7% 7% 10% 7% 0% 5% g
Poor 5% 8%
4% C 1% E 2% 0% 3% 5%

Table Base: PARENT OF A SCHOOL-AGED CHILD
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QS3Q1: How would you describe each of the following aspects of your child's development?

Gender Age Race & Ethnicity
White Only All People of
Total Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ (NH/L) Color
A B C D E F G H
Total N=440 N=203 N=234 N=141 N=267 N=29 ** N=238 N=202
Total
(Unweighted) N=471 N=200 N=268 N=127 N=308 N=33 * N=256 N=215
Positive (Net) | 87% 85% 89% 89% 86% 84% 86% 88%
Excellent 24% 26% 22% 25% 23% 29% 23% 24%
Very good 33% 32% 33% 36% 31% 31% 35% 29%
Good 31% 27% 33% 29% 33% 24% 28% 34%
Fair 10% 13% 9% 7% 12% 16% 12% 9%
Poor 3% 2% 3% 4% 2% 0% 2% 3%

Table Base: PARENT OF A SCHOOL-AGED CHILD

6/32



QS3Q1: How would you describe each of the following aspects of your child's development?

Gender Age Race & Ethnicity
White Only All People of
Total Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ (NH/L) Color
A B C D E F G H
Total N=440 N=203 N=234 N=141 N=267 N=29 ** N=238 N=202
Total
(Unweighted) N=471 N=200 N=268 N=127 N=308 N=33 * N=256 N=215
Positive (Net) | 90% 92% 88% 87% 92% 84% 91% 88%
Excellent 28% 29% 28% 28% 28% 34% 31% 25%
Very good 32% 34% 30% 31% 33% 33% 32% 32%
Good 29% 29% 30% 28% 31% 17% 28% 31%
Fair 10%
8% 5% b 11% 6% 13% 7% 9%
Poor 2% 3% 2% 2% 2% 4% 2% 3%

Table Base: PARENT OF A SCHOOL-AGED CHILD
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QS3Q2: Do you think each of the following aspects of your child's development is better or worse now compared
to ayear ago?

Gender Age Race & Ethnicity
White Only All People of

Total Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ (NH/L) Color

A B C D E F G H
Total N=440 N=203 N=234 N=141 N=267 N=29 ** N=238 N=202
Total
(Unweighted) N=471 N=200 N=268 N=127 N=308 N=33 * N=256 N=215
Better 47% 51% 44% 51% 46% 49% 43% 52%
No change 48%

44% 40% 46% 42% 45% 40% h 38%
Worse 9% 9% 9% 7% 10% 11% 8% 10%
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QS3Q2: Do you think each of the following aspects of your child's development is better or worse now compared
to ayear ago?

Gender Age Race & Ethnicity
White Only All People of
Total Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ (NH/L) Color
A B C D E F G H
Total N=440 N=203 N=234 N=141 N=267 N=29 ** N=238 N=202
Total
(Unweighted) N=471 N=200 N=268 N=127 N=308 N=33 * N=256 N=215
Better 54% 52% 50%
44% C 36% e 41% 49% 40% g
No change 54% 51%
46% 36% B 40% 49% 39% H 39%
Worse 10% 10% 10% 8% 11% 12% 9% 12%

Table Base: PARENT OF A SCHOOL-AGED CHILD
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QS3Q2: Do you think each of the following aspects of your child's development is better or worse now compared
to ayear ago?

Gender Age Race & Ethnicity
White Only All People of
Total Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ (NH/L) Color
A B C D E F G H
Total N=440 N=203 N=234 N=141 N=267 N=29 ** N=238 N=202
Total
(Unweighted) N=471 N=200 N=268 N=127 N=308 N=33 * N=256 N=215
Better 55% 53%
47% C 41% 50% 48% 32% 42% g
No change 52% 68% 51%
45% 36% B 41% 44% DE H 37%
Worse 8% 8% 7% 10% 8% 0% 6% 10%

Table Base: PARENT OF A SCHOOL-AGED CHILD
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QS3Q2: Do you think each of the following aspects of your child's development is better or worse now compared
to ayear ago?

Gender Age Race & Ethnicity
White Only All People of
Total Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ (NH/L) Color
A B C D E F G H
Total N=440 N=203 N=234 N=141 N=267 N=29 ** N=238 N=202
Total
(Unweighted) | N=471 N=200 N=268 N=127 N=308 N=33 * N=256 N=215
Better 53%
47% 49% 45% 53% 43% 57% 42% G
No change 47% 47% 50%
42% 36% B 33% D 40% H 33%
Worse 14% 14%
11% C 8% 14% 10% 3% 8% g

Table Base: PARENT OF A SCHOOL-AGED CHILD
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QS3Q2: Do you think each of the following aspects of your child's development is better or worse now compared
to ayear ago?

Gender Age Race & Ethnicity
White Only All People of
Total Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ (NH/L) Color
A B C D E F G H
Total N=440 N=203 N=234 N=141 N=267 N=29 ** N=238 N=202
Total
(Unweighted) N=471 N=200 N=268 N=127 N=308 N=33 * N=256 N=215
Better 57% 60% 55%
48% C 41% E 42% 45% 42% G
No change 55% 53% 53%
46% 36% B 32% D 49% H 38%
Worse 6% 8% 4% 8% 5% 6% 5% 7%

Table Base: PARENT OF A SCHOOL-AGED CHILD
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QS3Q3: How satisfied or dissatisfied are you with the level of support your child receives at school (e.g., from

teachers, counselors) in each of the following areas of their development?

Gender Age Race & Ethnicity
White Only All People of
Total Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ (NH/L) Color
A B C D E F G H
Total N=440 N=203 N=234 N=141 N=267 N=29 ** N=238 N=202
Total
(Unweighted) | N=471 N=200 N=268 N=127 N=308 N=33 * N=256 N=215
Satisfied (Net) | 58% 60% 55% 58% 60% 48% 59% 57%
Very 32%
satisfied 26% C 21% 30% 25% 24% 26% 27%
Somewhat
satisfied 31% 28% 34% 28% 34% 24% 33% 30%
Neutral 29%
25% 21% b 24% 24% 34% 26% 24%
Dissatisfied
(Net) 17% 19% 16% 18% 17% 18% 16% 19%
Somewhat
dissatisfied 11% 13% 10% 11% 12% 9% 11% 12%
Very
dissatisfied 6% 6% 6% 7% 4% 9% 5% 7%

Table Base: PARENT OF A SCHOOL-AGED CHILD
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QS3Q3: How satisfied or dissatisfied are you with the level of support your child receives at school (e.g., from

teachers, counselors) in each of the following areas of their development?

Gender Age Race & Ethnicity
White Only All People of
Total Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ (NH/L) Color
A B C D E F G H
Total N=440 N=203 N=234 N=141 N=267 N=29 ** N=238 N=202
Total
(Unweighted) N=471 N=200 N=268 N=127 N=308 N=33 * N=256 N=215
Satisfied (Net) | 57% 59% 55% 56% 58% 53% 58% 56%
Very 37%
satisfied 31% C 27% 36% 30% 21% 32% 30%
Somewhat
satisfied 25% 22% 28% 20% 28% 32% 25% 25%
Neutral 31% 30%
27% 23% b 21% d 26% 27% 27%
Dissatisfied 23%
(Net) 16% 19% 14% E 12% 21% 15% 18%
Somewhat 17%
dissatisfied 12% 14% 10% E 9% 12% 10% 14%
Very
dissatisfied 5% 5% 4% 6% 3% 9% 5% 4%

Table Base: PARENT OF A SCHOOL-AGED CHILD
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QS3Q3: How satisfied or dissatisfied are you with the level of support your child receives at school (e.g., from

teachers, counselors) in each of the following areas of their development?

Gender Age Race & Ethnicity
White Only All People of
Total Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ (NH/L) Color
A B C D E F G H
Total N=440 N=203 N=234 N=141 N=267 N=29 ** N=238 N=202
Total
(Unweighted) N=471 N=200 N=268 N=127 N=308 N=33 * N=256 N=215
Satisfied (Net) | 62% 66% 59% 57% 65% 67% 66% 58%
Very
satisfied 34% 36% 32% 36% 32% 41% 35% 32%
Somewhat 33%
satisfied 29% 30% 27% 21% D 26% 31% 26%
Neutral 30% 28%
25% 20% B 19% d 26% 27% 24%
Dissatisfied 24% 18%
(Net) 12% 14% 11% Ef 7% 7% 7% G
Somewhat 14%
dissatisfied 8% 10% 7% E 6% 7% 6% 11%
Very 10% 7%
dissatisfied 4% 4% 4% E 1% 0% 1% G

Table Base: PARENT OF A SCHOOL-AGED CHILD

15/32



QS3Q3: How satisfied or dissatisfied are you with the level of support your child receives at school (e.g., from

teachers, counselors) in each of the following areas of their development?

Gender Age Race & Ethnicity
White Only All People of
Total Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ (NH/L) Color
A B C D E F G H
Total N=440 N=203 N=234 N=141 N=267 N=29 ** N=238 N=202
Total
(Unweighted) | N=471 N=200 N=268 N=127 N=308 N=33 * N=256 N=215
Satisfied (Net) | 62% 65% 59% 64% 61% 63% 61% 62%
Very 38%
satisfied 31% 33% 29% e 27% 31% 29% 33%
Somewhat
satisfied 31% 32% 29% 26% 33% 33% 32% 29%
Neutral 30%
25% 20% B 23% 26% 21% 24% 26%
Dissatisfied
(Net) 13% 16% 12% 13% 13% 15% 14% 12%
Somewhat
dissatisfied 8% 10% 7% 6% 8% 15% 10% 6%
Very
dissatisfied 5% 6% 5% 7% 5% 0% 4% 6%

Table Base: PARENT OF A SCHOOL-AGED CHILD
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QS3Q3: How satisfied or dissatisfied are you with the level of support your child receives at school (e.g., from

teachers, counselors) in each of the following areas of their development?

Gender Age Race & Ethnicity
White Only All People of
Total Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ (NH/L) Color
A B C D E F G H
Total N=440 N=203 N=234 N=141 N=267 N=29 ** N=238 N=202
Total
(Unweighted) | N=471 N=200 N=268 N=127 N=308 N=33 * N=256 N=215
Satisfied (Net) | 68% 72% 64% 67% 68% 73% 69% 67%
Very
satisfied 35% 36% 33% 39% 33% 33% 35% 34%
Somewhat
satisfied 33% 36% 31% 29% 35% 40% 34% 33%
Neutral 23%
20% 15% b 17% 22% 10% 20% 20%
Dissatisfied
(Net) 12% 12% 12% 15% 10% 17% 12% 13%
Somewhat 17%
dissatisfied 8% 8% 8% 6% 7% de 8% 7%
Very 9%
dissatisfied 5% 5% 5% E 3% 0% 4% 6%

Table Base: PARENT OF A SCHOOL-AGED CHILD
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QS3Q4: Overall, what type of impact has the COVID-19 pandemic had on each of the following aspects of your

child's development?

Gender Age Race & Ethnicity
White Only All People of
Total Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ (NH/L) Color
A B C D E F G H
Total N=440 N=203 N=234 N=141 N=267 N=29 ** N=238 N=202
Total
(Unweighted) | N=471 N=200 N=268 N=127 N=308 N=33 * N=256 N=215
Positive 32%
impact (Net) 25% © 20% 31% 23% 23% 23% 28%
Very 15% 17%
positive impact | 10% C 7% EF 8% 1% 9% 12%
Somewhat
positive impact | 15% 17% 13% 14% 15% 22% 14% 16%
No impact 46%
40% 32% B 42% 39% 37% 42% 38%
Negative 38%
impact (Net) 35% 36% 34% 27% d 40% 35% 34%
Somewhat
negative 27%
impact 24% 25% 23% 16% D 27% 26% 22%
Very
negative
impact 11% 10% 11% 11% 11% 13% 9% 12%

Table Base: PARENT OF A SCHOOL-AGED CHILD
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QS3Q4: Overall, what type of impact has the COVID-19 pandemic had on each of the following aspects of your

child's development?

Gender Age Race & Ethnicity
White Only All People of
Total Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ (NH/L) Color
A B C D E F G H
Total N=440 N=203 N=234 N=141 N=267 N=29 ** N=238 N=202
Total
(Unweighted) | N=471 N=200 N=268 N=127 N=308 N=33 * N=256 N=215
Positive 33% 38%
impact (Net) 27% © 21% EF 23% 9% 24% 30%
Very 16% 16%
positive impact | 12% C 8% f 11% 1% 10% 14%
Somewhat 22%
positive impact | 15% 17% 13% E 12% 8% 14% 16%
No impact 44% 55%
39% 34% B 34% 40% d 42% 36%
Negative
impact (Net) 34% 33% 35% 28% 37% 36% 35% 33%
Somewhat
negative 29%
impact 26% 26% 26% 18% D 26% 28% 24%
Very
negative
impact 8% 8% 9% 10% 7% 9% 7% 9%

Table Base: PARENT OF A SCHOOL-AGED CHILD

19/32



QS3Q4: Overall, what type of impact has the COVID-19 pandemic had on each of the following aspects of your

child's development?

Gender Age Race & Ethnicity
White Only All People of
Total Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ (NH/L) Color
A B C D E F G H
Total N=440 N=203 N=234 N=141 N=267 N=29 ** N=238 N=202
Total
(Unweighted) | N=471 N=200 N=268 N=127 N=308 N=33 * N=256 N=215
Positive 35% 33%
impact (Net) 26% © 18% eF 24% 12% 25% 27%
Very 20% 19%
positive impact | 14% C 8% F 12% 1% 14% 14%
Somewhat
positive impact | 12% 15% 10% 14% 11% 11% 11% 13%
No impact 54% 76% 51%
46% 37% B 44% 44% DE H 41%
Negative 32% 33%
impact (Net) 28% 28% 28% 23% F 12% 24% g
Somewhat
negative 25%
impact 20% 18% 22% 14% Df 10% 19% 22%
Very
negative 10%
impact 8% 10% 6% 9% 7% 2% 6% g

Table Base: PARENT OF A SCHOOL-AGED CHILD
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QS3Q4: Overall, what type of impact has the COVID-19 pandemic had on each of the following aspects of your

child's development?

Gender Age Race & Ethnicity
White Only All People of
Total Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ (NH/L) Color
A B C D E F G H
Total N=440 N=203 N=234 N=141 N=267 N=29 ** N=238 N=202
Total
(Unweighted) | N=471 N=200 N=268 N=127 N=308 N=33 * N=256 N=215
Positive 33% 34% 30%
impact (Net) 25% © 18% EF 22% 11% 21% G
Very 17% 17%
positive impact | 13% C 9% e 11% 7% 11% 15%
Somewhat 16%
positive impact | 13% C 9% 17% 11% 4% 10% 15%
No impact 39%
32% 24% B 35% 30% 36% 33% 31%
Negative 48% 53%
impact (Net) 43% 42% 43% 30% D D 46% 39%
Somewhat
negative 34%
impact 30% 28% 32% 21% D 37% 33% 27%
Very
negative
impact 13% 14% 11% 9% 14% 16% 12% 13%

Table Base: PARENT OF A SCHOOL-AGED CHILD
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QS3Q4: Overall, what type of impact has the COVID-19 pandemic had on each of the following aspects of your

child's development?

Gender Age Race & Ethnicity
White Only All People of
Total Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ (NH/L) Color
A B C D E F G H
Total N=440 N=203 N=234 N=141 N=267 N=29 ** N=238 N=202
Total
(Unweighted) | N=471 N=200 N=268 N=127 N=308 N=33 * N=256 N=215
Positive 36% 36% 31%
impact (Net) 26% © 18% EF 23% 12% 22% G
Very 18% 21%
positive impact | 12% C 7% Ef 8% 5% 11% 13%
Somewhat 18% 19%
positive impact | 14% C 11% 16% 15% 7% 11% G
No impact 46% 41%
37% 28% B 35% 38% 38% h 32%
Negative 39% 50%
impact (Net) 36% 36% 36% 29% d d 36% 36%
Somewhat
negative 30% 42%
impact 27% 29% 24% 17% D D 27% 26%
Very
negative
impact 10% 7% 12% 12% 9% 7% 9% 10%

Table Base: PARENT OF A SCHOOL-AGED CHILD
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QS30Q5: Which of the following opportunities or resources are available at your child's school? Please select all

that apply.
Gender Age Race & Ethnicity
White Only All People of
Total Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ (NH/L) Color
A B C D E F G H

Total N=440 N=203 N=234 N=141 N=267 N=29 ** N=238 N=202
Total
(Unweighted) | N=471 N=200 N=268 N=127 N=308 N=33 * N=256 N=215
Healthcare
(e.g., school
nurse, 69%
nutritionist) 63% 62% 65% 53% D 64% 63% 63%
Tutoring 58% 60% 57% 55% 60% 62% 58% 58%
Public safety
(e.g., security
guards,
onsite police 61%
officers) 57% 60% 55% 47% D 66% 60% 54%
Academic/car
eer 57%
counseling 52% 55% 50% 40% D 58% 54% 50%
Mental health
counseling
(e.g.,
psychologist,
behavioral 52%
coach) 49% 51% 48% 41% D 56% 51% 47%
None of the 15%
above 8% 7% 8% 11% 6% e 7% 9%
Not at all sure | 5% 3% 7% 5% 6% 0% 7% 3%

Table Base: PARENT OF A SCHOOL-AGED CHILD
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QS3Q6: Which of the following opportunities or resources do you think there should be more of at your child's

school? Please select all that apply.

Gender Age Race & Ethnicity
White Only All People of

Total Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ (NH/L) Color

A B C D E F G H
Total N=440 N=203 N=234 N=141 N=267 N=29 ** N=238 N=202
Total
(Unweighted) | N=471 N=200 N=268 N=127 N=308 N=33 * N=256 N=215
Mental health
counseling
(e.g.,
psychologist,
behavioral
coach) 54% 53% 56% 49% 58% 47% 52% 57%
Public safety
(e.g., security
guards,
onsite police 46%
officers) 41% 41% 41% 42% 40% 39% 36% g
Academic/car
eer
counseling 39% 42% 36% 36% 39% 47% 41% 36%
Healthcare
(e.g., school
nurse, 44% 42%
nutritionist) 37% 40% 35% f 35% 23% 33% g
Tutoring 35% 37% 33% 40% 33% 30% 34% 36%
None of the 27% 19%
above 15% 13% 17% 12% 15% d H 10%

Table Base: PARENT OF A SCHOOL-AGED CHILD
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QS3Q7: Which of the following opportunities or resources has your child used, at school or outside of school?
Please select all that apply.

Gender Age Race & Ethnicity
White Only All People of
Total Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ (NH/L) Color
A B C D E F G H
Total N=440 N=203 N=234 N=141 N=267 N=29 ** N=238 N=202
Total
(Unweighted) | N=471 N=200 N=268 N=127 N=308 N=33 * N=256 N=215
Tutoring 49% 43%
38% C 29% f 37% 24% 36% 41%
Academic/car
eer 40%
counseling 33% C 26% 36% 33% 22% 31% 34%
Mental health
counseling
(e.g.,
psychologist,
behavioral
coach) 32% 35% 30% 34% 31% 35% 33% 32%
None of the 39% 42% 35%
above 30% 19% B 24% 31% d H 24%
Not at all sure 5%
3% 2% 4% 2% 4% 1% 2% g

Table Base: PARENT OF A SCHOOL-AGED CHILD
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QS3Q8: How much do you agree or disagree with each of the following statements?

Gender Age Race & Ethnicity
White Only All People of
Total Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ (NH/L) Color
A B C D E F G H
Total N=440 N=203 N=234 N=141 N=267 N=29 ** N=238 N=202
Total
(Unweighted) | N=471 N=200 N=268 N=127 N=308 N=33 * N=256 N=215
Agree (Net) 95%
77% 79% 75% 77% 75% dE 77% 78%
Strongly 50% 57%
agree 42% 46% 38% E 36% E 41% 43%
Somewhat 39%
agree 36% 33% 38% 27% D 37% 36% 35%
Disagree (Net) 23% 25%
23% 21% 25% f F 5% 23% 22%
Somewhat 19%
disagree 17% 16% 18% 15% f 5% 17% 16%
Strongly
disagree 6% 5% 7% 8% 6% 0% 6% 6%

Table Base: PARENT OF A SCHOOL-AGED CHILD
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QS3Q8: How much do you agree or disagree with each of the following statements?

Gender Age Race & Ethnicity
White Only All People of
Total Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ (NH/L) Color
A B C D E F G H
Total N=440 N=203 N=234 N=141 N=267 N=29 ** N=238 N=202
Total
(Unweighted) N=471 N=200 N=268 N=127 N=308 N=33 * N=256 N=215
Agree (Net) 79% 79% 78% 76% 79% 82% 77% 81%
Strongly 42%
agree 34% 34% 34% 39% 33% 26% 28% G
Somewhat 56% 48%
agree 44% 44% 44% 37% 46% d h 39%
Disagree (Net) | 21% 21% 22% 24% 21% 18% 23% 19%
Somewhat
disagree 15% 14% 17% 19% 14% 17% 18% 13%
Strongly
disagree 6% 8% 5% 5% 7% 1% 6% 6%

Table Base: PARENT OF A SCHOOL-AGED CHILD
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QS3Q8: How much do you agree or disagree with each of the following statements?

Gender Age Race & Ethnicity
White Only All People of
Total Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ (NH/L) Color
A B C D E F G H
Total N=440 N=203 N=234 N=141 N=267 N=29 ** N=238 N=202
Total
(Unweighted) | N=471 N=200 N=268 N=127 N=308 N=33 * N=256 N=215
Agree (Net) 93%
80% 83% 77% 80% 79% e 81% 79%
Strongly 59%
agree 41% 44% 37% 43% 38% E 40% 41%
Somewhat
agree 40% 39% 40% 38% 41% 34% 41% 38%
Disagree (Net) 21%
20% 17% 23% 20% f 7% 19% 21%
Somewhat
disagree 13% 12% 14% 11% 15% 7% 13% 13%
Strongly
disagree 7% 5% 9% 9% 6% 0% 6% 8%

Table Base: PARENT OF A SCHOOL-AGED CHILD
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QS3Q8: How much do you agree or disagree with each of the following statements?

Gender Age Race & Ethnicity
White Only All People of
Total Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ (NH/L) Color
A B C D E F G H
Total N=440 N=203 N=234 N=141 N=267 N=29 ** N=238 N=202
Total
(Unweighted) | N=471 N=200 N=268 N=127 N=308 N=33 * N=256 N=215
Agree (Net) 78% 81% 76% 75% 79% 88% 82% 75%
Strongly
agree 39% 41% 37% 43% 36% 49% 40% 38%
Somewhat 43%
agree 40% 40% 40% 32% d 40% 42% 37%
Disagree (Net) | 22% 19% 24% 25% 21% 12% 18% 25%
Somewhat
disagree 16% 15% 18% 20% 15% 12% 14% 19%
Strongly
disagree 5% 4% 6% 5% 6% 0% 5% 6%
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QS3Q8: How much do you agree or disagree with each of the following statements?

Gender Age Race & Ethnicity
White Only All People of
Total Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ (NH/L) Color
A B C D E F G H
Total N=440 N=203 N=234 N=141 N=267 N=29 ** N=238 N=202
Total
(Unweighted) | N=471 N=200 N=268 N=127 N=308 N=33 * N=256 N=215
Agree (Net) 94%
80% 81% 78% 77% 80% de 83% 77%
Strongly 44%
agree 37% 37% 37% F 35% 21% 36% 38%
Somewhat 44% 73%
agree 43% 44% 41% 33% D DE 47% 38%
Disagree (Net) 23% 20%
20% 19% 22% f f 6% 17% 23%
Somewhat 17%
disagree 14% 11% 17% 16% 14% 3% 11% g
Strongly
disagree 6% 8% 5% 7% 6% 3% 7% 6%
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QS3Q8: How much do you agree or disagree with each of the following statements?

Gender Age Race & Ethnicity
White Only All People of
Total Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ (NH/L) Color
A B C D E F G H
Total N=440 N=203 N=234 N=141 N=267 N=29 ** N=238 N=202
Total
(Unweighted) | N=471 N=200 N=268 N=127 N=308 N=33 * N=256 N=215
Agree (Net) 43% 43%
33% 36% 31% EF 30% 18% 25% G
Strongly 18% 17%
agree 12% 13% 11% e 10% 6% 8% G
Somewhat 26%
agree 21% 22% 20% 25% 20% 12% 17% G
Disagree (Net) 70% 82% 75%
67% 64% 69% 57% D D H 57%
Somewhat 40%
disagree 34% 33% 36% 29% 36% 35% H 28%
Strongly 47%
disagree 32% 31% 33% 28% 33% d 35% 29%
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QS3Q8: How much do you agree or disagree with each of the following statements?

Gender Age Race & Ethnicity
White Only All People of
Total Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ (NH/L) Color
A B C D E F G H
Total N=440 N=203 N=234 N=141 N=267 N=29 ** N=238 N=202
Total
(Unweighted) N=471 N=200 N=268 N=127 N=308 N=33 * N=256 N=215
Agree (Net) 86% 86% 86% 85% 87% 91% 88% 85%
Strongly 65%
agree 46% 47% 45% 50% 41% E 43% 49%
Somewhat 46% 45%
agree 40% 39% 41% 35% df 26% h 35%
Disagree (Net) | 14% 14% 14% 15% 13% 9% 12% 15%
Somewhat
disagree 10% 11% 9% 12% 9% 9% 8% 12%
Strongly
disagree 4% 3% 4% 4% 4% 0% 4% 3%
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